
Staff Email Addresses 
Prep Year Year One 

J15 Ali.Browne@education.vic.gov.au  J12 Rachel.Mercuri@education.vic.gov.au 

J16 Alanna.Disera@education.vic.gov.au  J13 Samantha.Boglis@education.vic.gov.au 

J17 Joshua.Malcolm@education.vic.gov.au  J14 Scott.Eastwood@education.vic.gov.au 

J18 Elissa.Trathen@education.vic.gov.au    

Year Two Year Three/Four 
J08 Andrew.Lamers@education.vic.gov.au  M19 Kate.Petty@education.vic.gov.au  

J09 Nicole Batrouney@education.vic.gov.au M20 Julianne.Haldon@education.vic.gov.au  

J10 Cassandra.Dennis@education.vic.gov.au M21 Sarah.Brittain@education.vic.gov.au  

J11 Nicole.Finnegan@education.vic.gov.au  M22 Ashley.Mai@education.vic.gov.au  

  M23 Lynette.Dale-Kummer@education.vic.gov.au  

  M24 Ruth.Reidy@education.vic.gov.au  

  M25 Mason.ODonnell@education.vic.gov.au 

Year Five/Six 
S1 Nicholas.Dennis@education.vic.gov.au  

S2 Mathew.Karamitanis@education.vic.gov.au 

S3 Jenna.Milczakowsky@education.vic.gov.au  

S4 Ross.Hubbard2@education.vic.gov.au  

S5 Sam.Reynolds@education.vic.gov.au  

S6 Ella.Barreiro@education.vic.gov.au  

S7 Katrine.Smith@education.vic.gov.au 

Admin & Specialist Staff 
Acting Principal Sarah.Pollnitz@education.vic.gov.au  

Assistant Principal Jamie.Jaquinta@education.vic.gov.au  

Acting Assistant Principal Melissa.Greatrex@education.vic.gov.au 
Finance Despina.Diamandis@education.vic.gov.au   
Admin 1 Tania.Kiely@education.vic.gov.au 
Admin 2 Sue.Elsworth@education.vic.gov.au   
Admin 3 Rebecca.Caruana@education.vic.gov.au  

Art Teachers Clare.Meehan@education.vic.gov.au and Sou.Corrance@education.vic.gov.au  

Italian Teacher Helen.Tombolato@education.vic.gov.au and Leeann.Sartorel@education.vic.gov.au 

Music Steve.Moore@education.vic.gov.au  

PE Trent.Osullivan@education.vic.gov.au  
Disability Inclusion 

Coordinator Chloe.Mcveigh@education.vic.gov.au 

EAL Emily.Sanchez@education.vic.gov.au 

Literacy Tutor Georgia.Watts@education.vic.gov.au 

Literacy Tutor Marija.Youlden@education.vic.gov.au 
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